
The Rhinegold, Entrance of
the Gods Wagner
Trojan Mareh Berlioz
The Legend of the Arkansaw
Traveller McDonald

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘‘Man-
fred and the Spinning Wheel"
6. 0 Close down
6. 0 The Sports Review: O. J.Morris
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Recordings
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
My Songs for You, by Irish
light baritone Maurice Keary
7.45 Musical Comedy Melodies8.0 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
8.28 Whom the Gods Love:Henry Stuart, Prince of Wales
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Beau Geste"’
10. 0 Popular Tunes’ of ~theThirties
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: The
Story of Colour
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Toscanini
Family (Italy)11. 0 Close down

12. 0 Community Sing (fromStrand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 "The Banns of Marriage,’’
a West Country comedy byCharles Lee
(BBC Production)

2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 "On Wings of Song’
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURGrande Polonaise, Op. 22Introduction and Polonaise
Brillante
Ballade No. 1 in G Minor, Op.

Ballade
No. 3 in A Flat, Op.

ChopinSdnata in F Minor Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour:
"Coral Island"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports News
far EVENING PROGRAMME

( BBC Production)
8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Colvinand his Music
(A Studio Presentation)8.20 "Dad and Dave"

8.44 Songtime with the Jestersand the Novatones
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Létter: Waikato
9.368 Dunedin Brains Trust:
Mrs. Richard White, B. J. Gar-
nier, T. H. McPherson, a Coun-
tryman, and QuestionmasterProfessor George Knight
10. 0 Dance Music: The Dance
Band of the R.A.F.
10.15 Edmundo Ros and_ his
Rhumba Band
16.30 Dance Recordings
41. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

NYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew7.0 The Sweetwood Serenad-ers :

7.15 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular ‘Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern Compos-ers
Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Poeme d’Extase, Op. 54

Scriabin
8.18 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano)
Russian Fairy Tale, Op. 42,
No. 1 Medtner
Toccata Khatchaturian
8.27 Joseph Szigeti (violin)with Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Concerto in D, Op. 19

Prokofieff
8.48 Antal Dorati and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Baiser de ia Fee, Pas.de Duex

Stravinsky
9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. O Music For All |Toscanini and the NBC Sym-
phony Orchestra ;

La Cenerentola (Cinderella)
Overture Rossini

10. 8 Gwen Catley (soprano)Il Bacio Arditi
10.12 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Fantasie Impromptu in C
Sharp Minor, Op. 66

Chopin
» Dedication Schumann-Liszt

10.20 Oscar Natzka (bass)
Song of Hybrias the Cretan
10.24

Elliott
Sir Adrian Boult and the

BBC Symphony Orchestra
Crown Imperial Walton

10.30 Close down

[ay eet
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10
9. 4
sion

1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2. 0
2.15
Concerto in B Minor, oD.

61

Close down
Correspondence School es6-
(see page 44)
Current Ceiling Prices
Morning Variety
Devotional Service
"Hollywood Holiday"
Music While You Work
Close down
Lunch Music
"Silver Horde"
CLASSICAL HOUR

8.6 Songtime: Peter Lescenco(baritone)
3.15 "Souvenir" (new feature)3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnny
B. Careful’ and Hobbies
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Budget .of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor :

«. 0 "The Reader Takes Over,"
a discussion by professionalcritics and laymen with Nor-
man Collins

8.28 Music from'‘the Operas
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 A Spot of Humour
9.30 "Traveller’s Joy,’ withBasil Radford and Naunton
Wayne
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

Friday. July 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m.,°9.30. p.m.IZ

6. G a.m. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper10. O0- My WHusband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30. Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30. p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jane)
, ax Afternoon Music2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr): Sports News, Hobbiesand Crafts, Week-End Enter-
tainment, Health and Beauty,and Notable Quotables3.30 Piano Parade
3.45 The Merry Macs4. 0 Composer: Jerome Kern4.30 Songs of the South Seas
4.45. Ambrose and his Orches-
tra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Friday Serenade
, FB The Quiz Kids7.30 Variety
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Short Stories:Wottie
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour3. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Recordings with Rhythm
bs A Sports Preview (Bill Mere-it )
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Dance Time
11. 0 Supper Time Melodies .11.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

The Jesters, a popular male
trio, sing well-known songs in
an attractive manner. A 15-
minute programme by this
original combination will be
presented from 2ZB at 8.30
p.m.

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 Yesterday’s Songs
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd): Sports News, Hobbiesand Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, andNotable Quotables
3.30 Music for Strings
4. 0 Film Favourites
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Dance Revels
6.30 On a String Note
: oe The Quiz Kids
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: Cuth-bert
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 They Sing Together: TheJesters
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
(Cc. S. Dempster)
rae The Secrets of Scotlandar
9.30 With the Classics
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
ings
10. Preview of to-morrow’s
Sports (Geo. Edwards)
11. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
12. 0 Close down

Every Friday night at eleven
o’clock 3ZB broadcasts a bright,
session entitled Supper Club
Tunes. — Listeners who like
modern rhythms will find enjoy-
ment in this session.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
Qa.m. Break o’ Day Music
0 Wake Up and Whistle
0 Breakfast Club (HappiHi

ee Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Music of Jimmy McHugh
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Eddie Du-
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch Hour
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter |(Elizabeth Anne)
2.0. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-Nab): Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end_ Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, andNotable Quotables
3.30 Sweet, Like a Serenade
3.45: Classics in Rhythm4.0 Patterns in Melody
4.45 Children’s session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island with TeddyGrundy
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The True Story of thePitt Diamond
7. it) The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 George Trevare and his
| Orchestra
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Keep it Bright10. 0 Sports Preview (the Toff)10.30 The World of Motoring11. 0 Supper Club Tunes11.45 Moonlight Fantasy12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
. 5 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Echoes of the South
9.45 Spotlight Vocalists
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Re-
porter session :

1. 0 Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Remember These?
1.45 The Ken Darby Singers
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCorm.ck): Sports News,Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end
Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, and Notable Quotables
3.30 Songwriters on Parade
3.45 Novelty Numbers4.0 Sway the Sammy KayeWay
4.30 Screen Vocalists
4.45 Children’s session (JoyStewart)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-chestra15 Musical Dramatization of
Famous Songs
° The Quiz Kids8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns$.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Favourite Love Songs8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. 0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard
9.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
10. O Sporting Life10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)11.15 Tunes from the Dance Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
_

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214m

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession30 Current Ceiling Prices9.
ya
Instrumental Novelt es
Heddie Nash (tenor)10. Morning Tea Melodies10.15 Three Generations

10.30 Notable Quotables10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 London Palladium Orchesetra
6.45 Two Trios: Milt Herth’sand the Jesters
7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Light init og |7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children ‘

8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club (ivanTabor)8.45 Australian Cricket Tour9.0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard
9.32 The Squadronaires
9.45 seer Preview (Fred10. 0a down
Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Screen Vocalists from 4ZBat 4.30 this afternoon includes
songs by. some of movieland’s
most popular singers; Bing
Crosby and Vera Lynn will be
amongst them.

ee eee ,

Friday night highlights fromall the Commercial stations are
"The Quiz Kids" at 7.0 p.m.,
"Secrets of Scotland Yard’ at
9.0, both half-hour programmes
and Stewie Dempster’s com-
mentary on. the latest cricket
matches played by the touringAustralians at 8.45.
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